KBT-3 Tilburg 9-2-2019 Klassement

Meisjes .F Club Eindhvn  Lommel Tilburg Breda Punten
1 Tess van de Griend WvdB 0+0 29+30 30+30 0+0 119
2 Fenne Smit YCT 0+0 30+29 28+28 0+0 115
3 Naomi Segers YCT 0+0 28+27 29+28 0+0 112
4 Rosemarijn Wijland Ball 0+0 27+26  27+29  0+0 109
5 Hiba Pals YCT 0+0 23+28 26+26 0+0 103
6 Elize Arts Ysvr 0+0 25+24  25+25 0+0 99
7 Nienke de Graaf Ysvr 0+0 24+23  24+24  0+0 95
8 Saar Karremans Ball 0+0 22+22  23+23 0+0 90
9 Noor Mans Ysvr 0+0 19+21  19+21 0+0 80
10 Grete Svea Brehmer YCT 0+0 18+18 22+21 0+0 79
11 Damla Cakar YCT 0+0 21+20 16+19 0+0 76
12 Zoé van de Laar Venn 0+0 17+16 20+18 0+0 71
13 Ninavan 't Zelfde Ysvr 0+0 17+17  17+17 0+0 68
14 Isa Menting YCT 0+0 15+13 21+16 0+0 65
15 Norah Bake YCT 0+0 14+15 9+15 0+0 53
16 Emily van der Nat Ysvr 0+0 26+25 0+0 0+0 51
17 Jill Vermeer YCT 0+0 13+15 10+11 0+0 49
18 Isabel van Dortmont Ysvr 0+0 11+12  15+10 0+0 48
19 Emily Mei YCT 0+0 12+11 12+9 0+0 44
20 Juul van der Meulen YCT 0+0 21+20 0+0 0+0 41
21 Annavan Dalen Ysvr 0+0 0+0 18+22 0+0 40
22 Leya Lagarde YCT 0+0 0+0 13+14 0+0 27
23 Madelijn Metz Ysvr 0+0 0+0 14+12  0+0 26
24 Sara Hendriks Venn 0+0 0+0 11+13 0+0 24

Jongens .F Club Eindhvn  Lommel Tilburg Breda Punten
1 Matthijs Eperjesy YCE 0+0 30+30 30+30 0+0 120
2 Pepijn Berge WvdB 0+0 29+29 28+28 0+0 114
3 Sem van der Kaa Ysvr 0+0 28+28 24+26 0+0 106
4 Rens van Horen Stri 0+0 27+25  26+27 0+0 105
5 Kaemoa Story YCT 0+0 25+27 23+21 0+0 96
6 Karsten Dieleman YCT 0+0 23+20 25+25 0+0 93
7 Taro Sterk Ball 0+0 26+23 21+23 0+0 93
8 Jens Jasperse Ball 0+0 16+24 27+24  0+0 91
9 Arie van Driel Ysvr 0+0 24+26 18+16 0+0 84
10 Ids Allersma Stri 0+0 22+22 20+19 0+0 83
11 Filip van der Meer YCT 0+0 22+19 16+17 0+0 74
12 Siem Smit YCT 0+0 19+18 15+11 0+0 63
13 Pieter Lankhaar Ysvr 0+0 0+0 29+29 0+0 58
14 Ties Aerts YCE 0+0 18+17 11+12 0+0 58
15 Bart Ippel Ysvr 0+0 17+16  10+10 0+0 53
16 Milan Kramer Ysvr 0+0 0+0 22+22 0+0 44
17 Olaf Lootens WvdB 0+0 20+21 0+0 0+0 41
18 Jeftha van der Ven Ysvr 0+0 0+0 19+20 0+0 39
19 Emiel Spierings YCT 0+0 0+0 17+18 0+0 35
20 Hugo Schouten Ysvr 0+0 0+0 14+14  0+0 28
21 Hidde Evers Ysvr 0+0 0+0 12+15 0+0 27
22 Daan Lankhaar Ysvr 0+0 0+0 14+13 0+0 27

Meisjes .E Club Eindhvn Lommel Tilburg Breda Punten
1 Fleur van der Leij Ysvr 0+0 30+30 30+30 0+0 120
2 Lobke van Benthum Ball 0+0 28+28 29+28 0+0 113
3 Amanda van Vugt Ysvr 0+0 29+29  25+29 0+0 112
4 Maud van Oss WvdB 0+0 26+26 28+26 0+0 106
5 Tamar Wolters YCT 0+0 25427 27+24 0+0 103
6 Isabel Segers YCT 0+0 24+24  26+27 0+0 101
7 Martha Trude Brehmer  YCT 0+0 23+23 22+24 0+0 92
8 Yinte Sanderse Ball 0+0 19+22 23+22 0+0 86
9 Nadine van Gammeren  Ysvr 0+0 22+22 21+18 0+0 83
10 Sylke Vos Thia 0+0 21+20 19+21 0+0 81
11 Nienke Simons Ball 0+0 18+18 20+16 0+0 72
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12 Guusje v.d. Meijs YCT 0+0 17+17 16+15 040 65

13 Merel Kramer Ball 0+0 16+16  15+14 0+0 61
14 Madelief Duijzer Ysvr 0+0 27+25 0+0 0+0 52
15 Jannelyn Egas Ysvr 0+0 0+0 24+25  0+0 49
16 Liz Buis YCE 0+0 20+20 0+0 0+0 40
17 Maud Ruis Ysvr 0+0 0+0 18+20 0+0 38
18 Eva van Heijkop Ysvr 0+0 0+0 17+17 040 34
19 Mares de Regt Stri 0+0 0+0 14+19 0+0 33
Jongens .E Club Eindhvh  Lommel Tilburg Breda Punten
1 Ramzi Coenraad YCT 0+0 30+30 30+30 0+0 120
2 Malik Werleman YCT 0+0 29+28 27+28 0+0 112
3 Jasper van Geloof YCT 0+0 28+29  28+27 0+0 112
4 Lucas Schouten Ysvr 0+0 25+26 29+29 0+0 109
5 Pepijn van Kooten Lomm 0+0 26+24 23+26 0+0 99
6 Sven van Dartel Thia 0+0 20+24  26+25 0+0 95
7 Bill van Engeland Lomm 0+0 24+18 24+23 0+0 89
8 Pim Klein Holkenborg WvdB 0+0 18+25 25+21 0+0 89
9 Leo de Putter Ysvr 0+0 27+27 17+18 0+0 89
10 Daan Allersma Stri 0+0 19+21 22+24  0+0 86
11 Thijs Hermse WvdB 0+0 23+20 19+19 0+0 81
12 Bram Kettelarij YCT 0+0 21+19 20+20 0+0 80
13 Leo Smeets Ysvr 0+0 17+17 18+17 0+0 69
14 Alex Poliakov YCT 0+0 16+16 16+16 0+0 64
15 Stijn Mans Ysvr 0+0 22+22 0+0 0+0 44
16 Ivar Stam YCT 0+0 0+0 21+22  0+0 43
Meisjes .D Club Eindhvn  Lommel Tilburg Breda Punten
1 Luka Sterk Ball 30+30 30+30 0+0 0+0 120
2 Maud Groenen YCT 29+29 29+29 0+0 0+0 116
3 Bregje Bogers Stri 28+28 29+28 0+0 0+0 113
4 Daantje Bon YCT 27+27 26+25 0+0 0+0 105
5 Froukje van Wijgerden  Ysvr 25+26 24+26 0+0 0+0 101
6 Youssra Pals YCT 26+25 25+24 0+0 0+0 100
7 Jip Jasperse Ball 22+20 20+23 0+0 0+0 85
8 Astrid van Kesteren YCT 21+22 22+18 0+0 0+0 83
9 Winnie M. Mei YCT 18+21 18+21 0+0 0+0 78
10 Yasmine Pals YCT 24+24 11+19 0+0 0+0 78
11 Bregje Nafzger YCT 23+23 22+10 0+0 0+0 78
12 Nove Sanderse Ball 16+15 19+20 0+0 0+0 70
13 Amber Baijense Ysvr 19+16 17+17 0+0 0+0 69
14 Mare van der Burgt YCE 17+17 16+16 0+0 0+0 66
15 Liz Manders YCE 14+18 15+15 0+0 0+0 62
16 Eline van Driel Ysvr 15+14 14+14 0+0 0+0 57
17 Catharina Satter Ysvr 0+0 27+27 0+0 0+0 54
18 Nynke Mooiweer Ball 13+13 13+11 0+0 0+0 50
19 Eva van der Vleuten YCE 0+0 23+22 0+0 0+0 45
20 Jasmijn van der Elst Ysvr 20+19 0+0 0+0 0+0 39
21 Fenne van Heist WvdB 0+0 12+12 0+0 0+0 24
22 Manon Lootens WvdB 0+0 10+13 0+0 0+0 23
Jongens .D Club Eindhvn Lommel Tilburg Breda Punten
1 Senne van de Rest Stri 30+30 30+30 0+0 0+0 120
2 Joélvan't Zelfde Ysvr 29+29 29+28 0+0 0+0 115
3 Niels Konings YCE 27+28 28+29 0+0 0+0 112
4 Daan Vervoorn Ysvr 29+27 27+27 0+0 0+0 110
5 Boris Pieneman Stri 26+26 26+24 0+0 0+0 102
6 Joep van der Meijden Ysvr 25+25 25+26 0+0 0+0 101
7 Luuk van Tilborg YCT 22+24 24+25 0+0 0+0 95
8 Sam Jonker Stri 24+23 19+22 0+0 0+0 88
9 Siem Groenen YCT 23+22 23+18 0+0 0+0 86
10 Luuk van Gorkum YCT 20+21 21+21 0+0 0+0 83
11 Niek van Delft WvdB 22+19 18+23 0+0 0+0 82
12 Rick Kuijpers Stri 19+20 22+20 0+0 0+0 81
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Geert Bol
Emile van den Hurk

Meisjes .C

Famke Bogers
Lonneke Merkx
Jade van de Rest
Rozemarijn Lely
Maud Mastenbroek
Lisa Gommers
Elise Eperjesy
Senna Kouwenberg
Noor Schroyens
Yara van Klaveren
Aymee Schalken
Jassica Y. Mei
Malaika Helvoort
Tirza Stam
Marleen Hogeweg
Jordan Kusters

Jongens .C

Joris Ippe

Daan Segers

Freek van Oss

Lars Mans

Lucas Fabrie

Lars van de Griend
Youri Egberink
Jesse de Graaf

Nils Prenger

Pim Boere

Djurre Evers

Stefan Kant

Jord Pollen

Thomas van Rossem
Gijs Isphording
Joep van Falier
Sverre Pullen

Lukas van den Heijkant

Meisjes .B

Nynke Lankhaar
Fenna Visser

Indy Eugelink
Femke Vos
Vera-Elaine Krijgsman
Lotte Kleijne
Rosalie Smeets
Marleen van Goch
Elena Buvelot
Senna Groeneveld

Jongens .B

Julian Kant

Aron van Vugt

Jarno van Heemskerk
Gerbrand Versteeg
Rens van Dartel
Thom Geboers

Stijn Kroon

Rick Swart

Tristan van den Heuvel
Stan Jetten

WvdB
Lomm

Club
Stri
WvdB
Stri
WvdB
YCT
Ball
YCE
Stri
Stri
Ball
Ysvr
YCT
WvdB
YCT
YCT
WvdB

Club
Ysvr
YCT
WvdB
Ysvr
WvdB
WvdB
YCT
Ysvr
Ball
YCT
Ysvr
Ysvr
Thia
Ysvr
YCE
WvdB
WvdB
Venn

Club
Ysvr
YCT
WvdB
Thia
YCT
Ysvr
Ysvr
WvdB
YCT
Ysvr

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Thia
YCT
YCT
Ysvr
YCT
Thia

18+18
0+0

Eindhvn
30+30
29+29
28+28
24+27
27+25
25+22
26+27
23+24
22+20
22+21
19+19
17+17
22+23
18+18
0+0
0+0

Eindhvn
30+30
29+30
25+27
26+26
25+23
27+25
18+24
23+21
22+22
19+20
17+17
28+28
0+0
0+0
20+19
21+18
0+0
16+16

Eindhvn
30+30
28+29
29+28
26+27
25+26
27+24
24+25
23+23
0+0
0+0

Eindhvn
30+30
29+29
28+27
26+28
27+24
22+26
25+25
24+23
23+22
20+21

20+19
17+17

Lomme

30+30
29+29
22+27
24+28
24+25
25+27
21+22
28+21
28+24
26+23
20+20
19+19
0+0
0+0
18+18
17+17

Lomme

30+30
29+29
28+28
25+26
26+23
21+22
25+25
22420
20+21
19+19
17+18
0+0
27+27
25424
0+0
0+0
18+18
0+0

Lomme

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Lomme

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

0+0
0+0

0+0
0+0

75
34

Tilburg Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
116
105
103
101
99
96
96
94
92
78
72
45
36
36
34

Tilburg Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
30+29
29+30
28+28
27+27
26+26
25+25
24424
21+21
22+23
23+22

Tilburg
30+30
28+29
29+28
27+26
26+25
25+27
24+24
22+22
20+19
18+18

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
117
108
103
97
95
92
86
85
7
69
56
54
49
39
39
36
32

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

119
116
113
107
103
101
97
88
45
45

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
115
112
107
102
100
98
91
84
77
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Jorg de Laat
Jens van de Wouw
Rens Timmermans

Luca van Oudheusden

Meisjes .A

Lianne van Gammeren

Famke Vervoorn
Imke van Rijsewijk
Amélie Snoijs
Nienke Verdoorn
Gitte de Putter
Marit Frederiks
lise Pollen

Aukje Bogers

Jongens .A

Anil de Vries

Jeroen Jansen
Sven van Wijgerden
Yvar Helvoort
Frederik Satter

Raf van der Veeken
Brett Duijzer

Storm Vos

YCT
YCT
WvdB
Ysvr

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Stri

Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Thia
Stri

Club
YCT
Ysvr
Ysvr
WvdB
Ysvr
Ball
Ysvr
YCT

21+20
0+0
0+0
0+0

Eindhvn
30+30
28+28
29+29
24+24
25+25
26+26
23+22
22+23
27+27

Eindhvn
30+30
29+28
27+27
28+26
26+29
24+24
0+0
25+25

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Lommel

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Lommel

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

17+17
23+23
21+20
19+21

Tilburg
30+30
29+29
29+23
27+28
26+27
25+26
24+25
23+24
0+0

Tilburg
30+30
29+29
28+28
27+27
26+25
24+24
25+26
0+0

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

75
46
41
40

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
114
110
103
103
103
94
92
54

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
115
110
108
106
96
51
50
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